EUS FNA Needle System
EUS FNA Needle System
Endoscopic Ultrasound Needle System for Fine Needle Aspiration
Manufactured by:                   Distributed by:
Medi-Globe GmbH
Medi-Globe-Strasse 1-5
83101 Achenmühle, Germany
Phone: ++49 8032 973 379
Fax:       ++49 8032 973 339
e-mail: sales@medi-globe.de
Features:
l  Sand-Blasted Needle Tip
l  Graduated Needle Adjustor
l  Metal Spiral and Aluminum Handle
l  Single Use Needle with Stylet
Benefits:
  Optimal Visualization of the Needle
  Variable Needle Projection (0 – 12 cm)
  Spiral and Handle Autoclavable and Reusable
  Safety and Convenience
Order Information:
Catalog No. Description                                                                                                                                   Outer
                                                                                                                                              Diameter
22 Gauge System
222280 Aspiration Needle System for Ultrasonic FNA Type “Hancke-Vilmann”     1.8 mm
consists of Stainless Steel Needle (22 Gauge) with Stylet, Metal Spiral (ø 1.8 mm)
and Handle, Sterile Packed, for Pentax Endoscope FG-32UA
222282 Aspiration Needle for Set 222280, Single Use
222284 Metal Spiral for Set 222280, Reusable     1.8 mm
222480 Aspiration Needle System for Ultrasonic FNA Type “Hancke-Vilmann”     1.8 mm
consists of Stainless Steel Needle (22 Gauge) with Stylet, Metal Spiral (ø 1.8 mm)
and Handle, Sterile Packed, for Pentax Endoscopes FG-34UX and FG-36UX
222482          Aspiration Needle for Set 222480, Single Use
222484 Metal Spiral for Set 222480, Reusable     1.8 mm
19 Gauge System
223280 Aspiration Needle System for Ultrasonic FNA Type “Hancke-Vilmann”     2.1 mm
consists of Stainless Steel Needle (19 Gauge) with Stylet, Metal Spiral (ø 2.1 mm)
and Handle, Sterile Packed, for Pentax Endoscope FG-38UX
223282 Aspiration Needle for Set 223280, Single Use
223284 Metal Spiral for Set 223280, Reusable     2.1 mm
100202 Aluminum Handle for Ultrasound Needle System,
for Pentax Endoscopes FG-32UA, FG-34UX, FG-36UX and FG-38UX
Needle with stylet are for single patient use only. Metal spiral and handle are reusable. Each is sold separately.
To ensure compatibility with various marketed Ultrasonic Endoscope types, please contact us.
Aluminum Handle
M
G
 0
3/
04